Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
22nd
22nd
22nd

Boat

Blow Melges Racing
Bodil

Top Gun

Wild Thing

Team RRH

MAS

FLEX-TRIM/VILSUND BLUE

NN

Mimosa

Easy Decision
Sitting Duck
Play

Slippery when wet
ka

Miss Devi
Exilia racing
Non

upupup

Xoxo

Doris
Hurricane
Swashbuckler

Magda

Ramboll

Nat

NOR
DEN
DEN
SWE
NOR
NOR
DEN
SWE
FIN

SWE
SWE
DEN
GER
SWE
SWE
SWE
DEN
DEN
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

SailNo HelmName

787
840
761
684
732
724
765
715
529
536
508
634
499
667
666
683
823
837
554
574
727
454
425
411
671

Peder Nergaard
Marc Wain Pedersen
Peter Havn

Martin Fridh

Herman Horn-Johannessen

Jon Aksel Mortensen
Jesper Toft

Jonas Berntsson
Jan Mattsson
Thomas Dahl

Carl Akerson
Anders Nybroe

Tim Kbéppe

Anders Larsson
Tomas Skalén
Carl-Johan Pihlgren
Allan Hansen

Bo Bgje Pedersen
UIf Hagberg

Jenny Ahlin

Mattias Allroth
Patrik Sjéberg
Mikael Ekbrand
Torsten Palsson

Peter Ekdahl

Melges 24 SM 2018

1

Overall

Sailed: 9, Discards: 1, To count: 8, Entries: 25, Scoring system: Appendix A

CrewName

Eivind RubinsteinPetrus EideMorten Helgesen

Kristian SchaldemoseClaes Bohn WillebergFelix Jakobsen

Mille HansenMathilde HansenSgren AndersenCirkeline Skovgaard Andersen
Sebastian NovakYlva Hofvander TrulssonJacob ReuterskiéldJan-Erik Jonsson
Jan Frederik DyviTBDJan BorgStian Ness Rervik

Henrik AndersenGard Jacob @rkalars Andreas BjerckeSindre Skrede
Henriette FrislevHenrik BiilmannClaus BodilsenMartin Frislev

Magnus LundbergClaes MeeldgaardMagnus LindvallNN

Staffan Lindberglsak NordlundMelker Lundberg

Svante ArvidssonLukas AnderssonPontus AnderssonTorvald Asplund

Glenn CarlssonLars CarlssonHans SjébergTedde Thorden

Christina JergensenLars EgedalMichael Bernfeld

Philipp GlaserGunnar WesselMadlen SteinbrticknerHeiko Steinbriickner

Per DamsbyPeter BarmannNiklas RystedtFilippa Skogfeldt

Fredrik PetterssonAxel SevedagAnders Aberg

Kristoffer BorreMagnus ArvidssonPeter Blom

Tommy AndersenDan AndersenKim HansenTine Hansen

Christina AndersenKristian Kviid SgrensenJoachim AschenbrennerAugust La Cour

Carl HagbergJohan AxelssonTruls Axelsson

Johan StenhoffMagnus GustafssonMoa AnderssonMattias Edman
Magnus AllrothMartin LjungsrydAnders RydIév

Hakan SjobergCatharina SjobergCarl-Emil Sjéberg

Mikael EkbrandFredrik EkbrandErik Ziemann

Lennart AnderssonHampus PalssonsAnton Palsson

Fredrik CarlssonMats JohanssonAndrea Ekdahl

Club

Fredrikstad Seilforening

Hellerup/SSF
Hellerup/SSF
Malmé SS

Kongelig Norsk Seilforening

Bzerum Seilforening
Glyngore Sejlklub
STSS

Esbo Segelférening

Stenungsunds segelsallskap

Gefle SS
Vallensbaek sejlklub
YCW

LBS

SSAV

Bkss
Hellerup/SSF
Hellerup

LBS

NYSS

LBS

C4SS

KMS Nordén
Rk

Malmé SS

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.sailwave.com

R1
1.0
4.0
3.0
7.0
10.0
12.0
11.0
2.0
5.0
8.0
20.0
18.0
13.0
16.0
(26.0 DSQ)
14.0
6.0
9.0
19.0
17.0
15.0
(26.0 DNC)
(26.0 DNC)
(26.0 DNC)
(26.0 DNC)

R2
1.0

(26.0 BFD)
8.0

6.0

4.0

(26.0 BFD)
7.0

2.0

(26.0 BFD)
5.0

12.0

9.0

11.0

14.0

10.0
(26.0 BFD)
13.0

3.0

15.0

16.0
(26.0 BFD)
26.0 DNC
26.0 DNC
26.0 DNC
26.0 DNC

R3
1.0
4.0
5.0
7.0
2.0
3.0
6.0
11.0
9.0
8.0
(26.0 DNS)
13.0
(26.0 BFD)
12.0
10.0
16.0
14.0
(26.0 DNS)
17.0
15.0
26.0 DNF
26.0 DNC
26.0 DNC
26.0 DNC
26.0 DNC

R4
4.0
1.0
2.0
(26.0 BFD)
3.0
8.0
5.0
(26.0 BFD)
6.0
15.0
7.0
10.0
26.0 BFD
13.0
9.0
11.0
(26.0 DNF)
26.0 DNS
12.0
14.0
26.0 DNS
26.0 DNC
26.0 DNC
26.0 DNC
26.0 DNC

R5

(5.0)

3.0
(14.0)
1.0

4.0

2.0

7.0

8.0

6.0

12.0

9.0

11.0
10.0
17.0
13.0
15.0
26.0 DNS
26.0 DNS
16.0
(26.0 DNS)
26.0 DNS
26.0 DNC
26.0 DNC
26.0 DNC
26.0 DNC

R6
3.0
1.0
2.0
4.0
6.0
9.0
5.0
11.0
7.0
13.0
10.0
(26.0 DNS)
15.0
8.0
12.0
14.0
26.0 DNS
26.0 DNS
16.0
26.0 DNS
26.0 DNS
26.0 DNC
26.0 DNC
26.0 DNC
26.0 DNC

R7

3.0

2.0

5.0

4.0

10.0

1.0
(12.0)
6.0

8.0

18.0
14.0
13.0

9.0

7.0

16.0
11.0
15.0
26.0 DNS
17.0
26.0 DNS
26.0 DNS
26.0 DNC
26.0 DNC
26.0 DNC
26.0 DNC

R8
1.0
2.0
3.0
6.0
(18.0)
13.0
8.0
7.0
17.0
12.0
15.0
14.0
11.0
(19.0)
10.0
9.0
4.0
5.0
(20.0)
21.0
16.0

26.0 DNC
26.0 DNC
26.0 DNC
26.0 DNC

R9
2.0
1.0
6.0
4.0
9.0
3.0
7.0
10.0
14.0
(26.0 BFD)
11.0
13.0
8.0
18.0
26.0 BFD
26.0 BFD
17.0
5.0
15.0
16.0
12.0
26.0 DNC
26.0 DNC
26.0 DNC
26.0 DNC

Total
21.0
44.0
48.0
65.0
66.0
77.0
68.0
83.0
98.0
117.0
124.0
127.0
129.0
124.0
132.0
142.0
147.0
152.0
147.0
177.0
199.0
234.0
234.0
234.0
234.0

Nett
16.0
18.0
34.0
39.0
48.0
51.0
56.0
57.0
72.0
91.0
98.0
101.0
103.0
105.0
106.0
116.0
121.0
126.0
127.0
151.0
173.0
208.0
208.0
208.0
208.0


http://www.sailwave.com/




